© 2016 Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC  Publication Order Number
December-2017, Rev. 2  FAN3224/D
FA
N
3223 / FA
N
3224 / FA
N

ate D
rivers
Ordering Information
Part Number Logic Input
Threshold Package Packing
Method
Quantity
per Reel
FAN3223CMPX
Dual Inverting
Channels + Dual
Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3223CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223CMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3223TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3223TMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224CMPX
Dual Non-Inverting
Channels + Dual
Enable
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3224CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224CMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3224TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224TMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3224TUMX-F085(2) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225CMPX
Dual Channels of Tw o-
Input / One-Output
Drivers
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3225CMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225CMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 Tape & Reel 3,000
FAN3225TMX SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
FAN3225TMX-F085(1) SOIC-8 Tape & Reel 2,500
Notes:
1. Qualif ied to AEC-Q100.
2. Modif ied UVLO thresholds.